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CARTER Subdivision, 3000
sq ft, air conditioned, sec-
ond floor office space, 9
offices and board room.
Call 663-0558 or 562-3663

after Sg,
office space, 2200

sq. ft., $915 per month,
First month rent free. 562-
0320
700- 1000 sq ft, air condit-
loned, centrally located
office, parking. 564-8949,
563-1304

PRIME
LOCATION

Professional Office {
Space Available 1
From 760 to 5520 sq. ft
Ample parking available
in the area.
Competitive rents.

"We have What You Need"'
562-8343 or
562-RENT

830am-430pm. |

6,000 SQ FT office and
warehouse on BCR track-
age. Large fenced lot, par-
tially paved with loading
ramp for railway. 562-3565

FOR rent 25,000 sq ft ware-
house, good expo-
sure.Phone days 563-4678,
evenings and weekends
962-9582.

TRUCKBAY, shop, or ware-
house, 20'x50'. Phone
Bruce 563-3904.
WAREHOUSE for rent or
lease, Carter Subdivision,
3100 sq ft, office, 14'x14’
overhead door. 964-9221.
680 Sq Ft, was laundromat,
ideal location in small shop-
ping Centre. Suitable for
any business. Phone 564-
2233 9am to 5pm for more
information on lease.

STORE front C-1 Commeri-
cal, approximately 1000 sq
ft, corner of 3rd & Domin-
ion. 563-8900 days, 964-
6749 evenings.

ON Victoria Street- for lease
5400 sq ft suitable for
office, retail, wholesale,
street level, off street park-
ing, on two levels. To view
phone 564-4866.

ACROSS from new Court
House, and government
office, 1700 sq ft, office or
retail. Phone 563-1167 or
564-4949 evenings.

PRIME retail space avail-
able at Pine Centre Mall for
watch repair service. 200
Sq ft space on center court.
Contact the PCM, General
Manager at 563-3681.
OFFICE space for rent.
Spruce Capital Building,
1717 3rd Ave. 563-9367

1 ACRE compound, c/w
500 sq ft office, 6' security
fence. Close to downtown
core. 562-2566, 562-3473
FOR rent, Quonset Shop
$150/ month.” Phone 1-330-
4404,

FOR lease- 2,500 sq ft
warehouse space, 2354 S.
Ospika, Blvd. Also available
5,000 sq ft. 564-7835

MINI Warehouse space,
heated or unheated. Days
563-4119, eves 562-3549,
564-6617.

401 1st Avenue, prime
exposure, 2000 to 10,000
sq. ft. manufacturing or
warehouse available with
office services if required.
Phone Gordon 561-2299.

RETAIL OR

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

875 sq. ft. high traffic area
with lots of parking.
Call Gordon or Blane

564-0660;
564-1622 eves
TRCO97

TWO bedroom duplex, with
full basement. Carport.
Phone 563-2807.
AVAILABLE immediately, 3
bedrooms, 1463 Nation,
fridge, stove. $450/ month.
No pets, 563-9176 till 4pm,
1-568-2338.

2 BEDROOM duplex, full
basement. Douglas Street.
$390/ month. Phone 564-
5506,

CLOSE 1o town, two bed-
rooms, fridge, stove, $225
p/m, available now. Phone
963-7780 evenings.

2 BEDROOM '2 duplex in
Parkridge Heights. Includes
fridge, stove, washer and
dryer. $375/ month. 964-
4876

DUPLEX in college Heights,
fridge, stove, drapes, fully
carpeted, fireplace, carport,
paved drive, landscaped,
1% bathrooms, full base-
ment, available July 1st,
$475, Call 562-2771.
THREE bedroom duplex for
rent. Fridge, stove, drapes

[l included. 562-7643 days or
N atter 4pm, 563-3646.

2 BEDROOM duplex, Herit-
age area, very clean, 1%
baths, fridge, stove. Avail-
able June 1st. $395. 563-
2352,

2 BEDROOM duplex,
fridge, stove, cable,
wood/oil heat, Mile 3 Hart
Highway, Sorry no dogs.
$275/ month. 962-7098 after
S5pm.

EXTRA nice, quiet area
near shopping and down-
town, ww, stove, fridge,
drapes, mature couple only.
No children or pets. $475
monthly. 564-4314.
AVAILABLE June 1st. 2
bedroom duplex; with base-
ment, fenced yard, close to
schools and parks, 10 min-
ute walk to city centre.
$400/ month. 964-6454 after

S5pm. .
3 BEDROOMS, fully car-
peted, fridge and stove,

$435 plus "2 utilities. 962-
9854

OAK Street- Large, clean, 3
bedrooms, full basement,
fridge, stove, w/w, fireplace,
drapes, fenced, close to
schools, $450. To view,
963-3113

LARGE 3 bedroom '2 du-
plex, with 12 baths, car-
port, sundeck, and base-
ment. Across from Van Bien
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